Number: 1; Last 5 digito

Name of the Corporate Debtor: VILSONS ROOFING PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commer}cr%r&esz?rta(t)igﬁllﬁu%ggr-_l%-)%

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

%%3; List of Creditors as on: 30-09-2024; Name of IP: Ms. Vandana Garg; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

406297331

406297331

67.35

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

56

4457027

51

1987905

0.33

1808866

660256

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

82358577

82358577

13.65

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

41

3483221437

25

109425479

18.14

17016273

221880391

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

3690344

3980024716

3234223

603303515

0.54

177440

19002579

278681

222819328

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/20071
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-01-30 15:41:25-bec5c515a555d2f692e45162dcc73fd8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-01-30 15:41:25-2b0e67590f7abcb546ce0a43ccd6fb93.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-01-30 15:41:25-b868970af1006b9271e3e951b574f840.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-01-30 15:41:25-f62742005f5ee972b55c0e74c4399f83.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-01-30 15:41:25-9285a50a77f313a35f5ba2391db30486.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

