Name of the Corporate Debtor: VILSONS ROOFING PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 27-10-2023; List of Creditors as on: 30-09-2024; Name of IP: Ms. Vandana Garg; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10058

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	406297331	1	406297331	67.35	0	0		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	56	4457027	51	1987905	0.33	0	1808866	660256	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	82358577	3	82358577	13.65	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	41	3483221437	25	109425479	18.14	0	17016273	221880391	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	2	3690344	2	3234223	0.54	0	177440	278681	Annexure 9
Total		103	3980024716	82	603303515	100.00	0	19002579	222819328	